

## **Proxy**

This Proxy is solicited by the Board of Directors for the Annual General Meeting of Neilson Park Creative Centre to be held on Sunday, January 19, 2025.

As the undersigned member of Neilson Park Creative Centre, I appoint the Treasurer of the

Board, or \_\_\_\_\_as my Proxy with power of

substitution, to attend the Annual General Meeting of Neilson Park Creative Centre on and at

any adjournment, and to vote for and on my behalf.

Signature:	Dated:	

Name (please print):\_\_\_\_\_\_

The proxy may be sent to: by mail Neilson Park Creative Centre c/o Aleksandra Piascik, Treasurer of the Board 56 Neilson Drive Etobicoke, ON M9C 1V7

by email petra@neilsonparkcreativecentre.com

or handed in to the office

Please return proxy by Friday, January 17, 2025 @ 2:00 p.m. to allow for a quorum to be counted.